



Knowledge • Innovation • Excellence

Admissions for POST DOCTORAL FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMMES 2021 - 22

Availability of online Forms from	Monday, 28 th June 2021
Last date of availability of online application	Monday, 12 th July 2021
Application Form Fee to be paid online	Rs. 1500/- (Non Refundable)

Online Application forms are available on University website www.kimskarad.in

POST DOCTORAL FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMMES IN FACULTY OF MEDICINE :

	Sr. No.	Name of Course	
	1	Fellowship in Neonatology	
	2	Fellowship in Geriatrics Medicine	
	3	Fellowship in Maternal Fetal Medicine (Perinatal Medicine)	
	4	Fellowship in Assisted Reproductive Technology	
ſ	5	Fellowship in Minimal Access Surgery (Gen Surgery)	
	6	Fellowship in Echocardiography	
ſ	7	Fellowship in Emergency Medicine & Critical Care Medicine	
ſ	8	Fellowship in Spine	
ſ	9	Fellowship in Arthroplasty	
ſ	10	Fellowship in Advanced Clinical Anaesthesia & Peri Operative Medicine	
ſ	11	Fellowship in Arthoscopy	
	12	Fellowship in Cross Sectional Imaging	
	13	Fellowship in Cardiovascular Anesthesia	
ſ	14	Fellowship in Vascular & Interventional Radiology	
ſ	15	Fellowship in Nerve Conduction & EMG	
ſ	16	Fellowship in Vetrio-Retinal Surgery	
	17	Fellowship in Breast Surgery	
	18	Fellowship in Minimal Access Surgery (Obs./Gyn.)	
POST DOCTORAL FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMMES IN FACULTY OF DENTAL :			
	Sr. No.	Name of Course	
	1	Fellowship in Cleft Lip & Palate	
	2	Fellowship in Micro Endodontics	
POST DOCTORAL FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMMES IN FACULTY OF PHYSIOTHERAPY :			
	Sr. No.	Name of Course	
	1	Fellowship in Sports Medicine	
	2	Fellowship in Industrial Physiotherapy	
	3	Fellowship in Diabetic Foot Care	
	4	Fellowship in Women's Health Physiotherapy	
	5	Fellowship in Intensive care Physiotherapy	
	6	Fellowship in Geriatric Physiotherapy	
	7	Fellowship in Electro – Physiology and Electro – Diagnosis	
	8	Fellowship in Manual Therapy	
	9	Fellowship in Exercise Medicine	

Warning: This University has neither authorized any person nor agency to admit the student on behalf of the university. Those who are doing so are doing on their own and University shall not be responsible for such illegal activities.